
MILITARY T IME CONVERSION

 
24-Hour Clock Reference Chart

S T A N D A R D  T I M E

Midnight = 

M I L I T A R Y  T I M E

•   Noon = 

S T A N D A R D  T I M E

•   Add 12 to PM hours (1-11)

M I L I T A R Y  T I M E

     

12:00 

1:00 

2:00 

3:00 

4:00 

5:00 

6:00 

7:00 

8:00 

9:00 

10:00 

11:00 

12:00 

1:00 

2:00 

3:00 

4:00 

5:00 

6:00 

7:00 

8:00 

9:00 

10:00 

11:00 

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

0000

0100

0200

0300

0400

0500

0600

0700

0800

0900

1000

1100

1200

1300

1400

1500

1600

1700

1800

1900

2000

2100

2200

2300

0000 1200

1/1

armyapex.com


