



armyapex.com

MILITARY TIME CONVERSION

24-Hour Clock Reference Chart

STANDARD TIME	MILITARY TIME	STANDARD TIME	MILITARY TIME
12:00 AM	0000	12:00 PM	1200
1:00 AM	0100	1:00 PM	1300
2:00 AM	0200	2:00 PM	1400
3:00 AM	0300	3:00 PM	1500
4:00 AM	0400	4:00 PM	1600
5:00 AM	0500	5:00 PM	1700
6:00 AM	0600	6:00 PM	1800
7:00 AM	0700	7:00 PM	1900
8:00 AM	0800	8:00 PM	2000
9:00 AM	0900	9:00 PM	2100
10:00 AM	1000	10:00 PM	2200
11:00 AM	1100	11:00 PM	2300

Midnight = 0000 • Noon = 1200 • Add 12 to PM hours (1-11)